

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>18.04.2022</u>		AO No. 67 of 2022 <u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u> Mr. Siddhartha Sah, Advocate, for the appellants. Admit. Issue notice to respondent. Steps would be taken by the appellant within a period of one week from today. Apart from normal mode of service, the appellants' counsel is permitted to serve respondent <i>dasti</i>. List this Appeal from Order after the service of notice on the respondent. In the meantime, if so advised, the learned counsel for the appellants may place on record the additional documents as prayed for. (Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.) 18.04.2022 Mahinder/