

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			AO No. 67 of 2022 <u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u> Mr. Siddhartha Sah, counsel for the appellants. 2. Mr. Narendra Bali, counsel for the respondent. 3. Counsel for the respondent seeks and is granted four weeks time to file reply/objection to the stay application (IA No. 01 of 2022). 4. List this matter on 30.10.2023. (Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.) 28.07.2023 Akash

--	--	--	--