

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="703 327 954 360">AO No. 67 of 2022</p> <p data-bbox="703 371 1374 416"><u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="703 439 1497 528">Present Mr. Vikas Anand, counsel for the appellants.</p> <p data-bbox="703 539 1497 629">Present Mr. Narendra Bali, counsel for the respondent.</p> <p data-bbox="703 640 1497 819">2. Counsel for the respondent seeks and is granted further three weeks time to file reply/objections to the stay application (IA No. 01 of 2023).</p> <p data-bbox="703 831 1326 875">3. List this matter on 12.03.2024.</p> <p data-bbox="983 976 1474 1043" style="text-align: right;">(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.) 30.10.2023</p> <p data-bbox="703 1048 754 1070">Akash</p>