

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	19.02.2025		<p data-bbox="699 309 963 342">AO No.67 of 2022</p> <p data-bbox="699 353 1082 392"><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 430 1528 622">Heard Mr. Siddhartha Sah, learned counsel for the appellant and Mr. Subhash Joshi, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Narendra Bali, learned counsel for the respondent.</p> <p data-bbox="699 640 1528 833">2. Learned counsel for the respondent seeks and is granted two weeks' time to file reply/objection to the Stay Application (IA No.1 of 2022).</p> <p data-bbox="699 851 1294 889">3. List this matter on 19.03.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1251 994 1522 1032" style="text-align: right;">(Alok Mahra, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1286 1043 1458 1081" style="text-align: right;">19.02.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 1088 735 1120">BS</p>