

| No | Date | Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures | COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS |
|----|------|--|--|
| | | | <p data-bbox="699 353 970 383">AO No.67 of 2022</p> <p data-bbox="699 389 1102 421"><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 506 1485 636">Mr. Harshit Bisht, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Siddhartha Sah, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="699 674 1485 757">2. Mr. Narendra Bali, learned counsel for the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="699 795 1485 925">3. On the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this case on 19.02.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1185 1055 1485 1115" style="text-align: right;">(Alok Mahra, J.) 19.12.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 1122 735 1151"><i>BS</i></p> |